
Datablad for BUDGET 6000K

Farvetemperatur:  

Lumen:  

Materiale:   

Beregnet for:  

IP Klasse:  

Levetid:  

Farvegengivelse:  

IK Klasse:  

Produktmål:  

Spænding:   

Antal lyskilder per meter: 

Wattage per meter:  

Lumen per watt:  

Lumen per meter:  

Dæmpes:   

Omgivelsestemperatur:   

Garanti:  

6000K  

22.500 per 50 meter rulle 
Silikone   

Indendørs/Udendørs 
67 

15.000 

RA80 

07 

11mm x 6mm 

230V 

60 

5,00 

64 

375
Ja 

-15°C – +35°C

1 år
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